

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8238/2007

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/07/2005 in SBSA No. 38/2003 and Order dated 31/08/2006 in SBCMA No. 124/2005 in SBSA No. 38/2003 passed by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

SHYAM LAL & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHURA RAM(D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. S. Chauhan ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after three weeks.

(S.K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushil Kumar Rakheja
Date: 2014.08.22
18:22:22 IST
Reason: